GMS Capital, L.L.C.

NEOFFICIAL DOCUMENT3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	I-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		1		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20888 - CBRE LOAN	GINA PIMENTEL RECORDER	2021-034	152
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	80089981 ININ FIXTURE	STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD	9:52 AM 202	1 Apr 27
File with: Lake, IN			FOR FILING OFFICE US	
1s. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2004 000036 1/9/2004 CC IN Lake		 This FINANCING STATEMENT A (or recorded) in the REAL ESTA Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo TE RECORDS Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	r record) or's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement 	dentified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Te	rmination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also interest. 		ignee in item 7c and name of Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable is		e security interest(s) of Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuation S	itatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check gag of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Check one of these three boxs CHANGE name and/or ac acm 6a or 6b; and item 7a	s to: dress: Complete or 7b and 8em 7c 75 and liter	splete item DELETE name:	Give record name
5. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Source Source Complete for Party Information Source				
GMS Merrillville L.L.C. 6b. INDM/DUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME ADDIT	TIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only or	name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not or	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		YOx		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7,		Give record name them to or 60 SUFFIX Debry's news) SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		7		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		.00		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTAT	TE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
			ac#	976227
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZED IN this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here			Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Allianz Life Insurance Company of North Ar		g Design	4	73 Cross
OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME ADDI	TIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

020209915

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: GMS Merrillville L.L.C.

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 2004 000036 1/9/2004 CC IN Lake	dment form	1		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form	1		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		1		
Allianz Life Insurance Company of North America		-		
OR]		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		1		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINTIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	FONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or at		purposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item	
13s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GMS Merrillville L.L.C.				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: Secured Party Name and Address: Allianz Life Insurance Company of North America - 55 Greens Farm 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers limber to be out □ covers an-extracted collateral □ is filled.	Is Road P.O. BOX 5161	D, Westport, CT 06	CO _{FO}	rnorated
Towers timber to be dot	hereir Legal Lot nu an ad play t the O Indiar Parce	n. Description Description umbered 1 ir dition to the hereof recor ffice of the R	ed hereto and incom n Walgreens Subdiv Town of Merrillville ded in Book 93, Pa Recorder of Lake Co 8-15-0774-001	vision #2, , as per ge 33 in
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 80089981-IN-89 20888 - CBRE LCAN SERVICES Allianz	Life Insurance Company of North		020209915 GMS Capital, L.L.C.	

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

Debtor: GMS Merrillville L..

Exhibit for Re.

17. Description of real estate:
Address: 6097 Broadway Merrillville, IN